CAJNATbI /saLaDs

JayHbI OBOLLUHOM canaT ¢ 6pblH30M Ha xnebe
Rustic vegetable salad with feta cheese on bread

295/80

Bakna)kaHbl C Cy/lyryHu B cOyce KMH3Mapu 250/40

Eggplant with suluguni cheese in kinsmari sauce
Xpycmu.wle JINCTbA CaJlaTa C opexoBbiIM COyCOM
" Kypuuen rpunb

Crispy lettuce with peanut sauce and chicken
pastrami

Canat ¢ ne4yéHbIM pebpoM, MONOAbIM
KapTtodeneM, BelUeHKaMU N CONéHbIM OrypLom

Salad with baked rib, young potatoes, oyster
mushrooms and pickles

Canat MumMo3a ¢ bopenblo N KpaCcHON UKpOoW
Mimosa salad with trout and red caviar

Canat us TpéX BUWOOB TOMATOB C 6a3uUJIMKoM
Salad with three types of tomatoes with basil

CanaTt c oBoLWaMu1 rpUJib U TbIKBEHHbIMU
ceMeYykaMum

Grilled vegetables salad with pumpkin seeds

SAKYCKM / snacks

Cenépka c Kaptotenem u IyKom
Herring with potatoes and onions

Cano u cManeu Ha 3aKycKy

Cured pork belly and lard pate for a snack

MawTeT N3 KYpPUHOM NeyeHu ¢ NeHUYHbIMU
rpeHkamMm m KOpHuwoHaMun

Chicken liver pate with wheat croutons and gherkins
dopLuMaK U3 cenéaku

Herring forshmak

XKapeHbIn cynyryHm ¢ Méaom

N KNIOKBEHHbIM COYCOM

Fried suluguni with honey and cranberry sauce
Xpycmu.wle BelleHKN C NMMKaHTHbIM COyCOM
Crispy oyster mushrooms with spicy sauce

CBeXXue OBOLLM: MOMUAOPbLI, OrypLbl, NYK, 3eJIeHb,
canart, peauc ¢ TOMaTHbIM U CMeTaHHbIM CoOycaMM

Fresh vegetables: tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, greens,
lettuce, radish with tomato or sour cream sauce

ConeHbs: KOPHULLOHbI, MAPUHOBAHHbIE MOMUAOPbI,
KBalleHad U OCTpad KanycTta, OCTpble nepLbl,
MaTUCCOHDbI

Pickles: pickled cucumbers, lightly salted tomatoes,
sauerkraut, spicy cabbage, spicy peppers, squash

Monogble Cbipbl: CYNYTYHU, YeUUN U KONMUYEHbIN
CYNYyryHu1
Young cheeses: suluguni, chechil and smoked suluguni

BYPIEPbI /surGERS

Byprep 6ap6ekto / Barbecue burger
Byprep ¢ ne4yéHbiM pebpoMm
Burger with baked rib

CYnNbl /soups

KypwuHasga nanwa c aMuoMm

Chicken noodle with egg

Kucnble WK Ha neyéHbiX pébpax

Sour cabbage soup with baked ribs

MPn6HOM KpeM-cyn / Mushroom cream soup
MocTHbIV 60pLL Cc 6enbiMu rPUBGaMU

Lean borsch with porcini mushrooms

230

285

160/10/3

230

270

265

120/80

130/80/30

130/80/15

120/40/40

120/30

350/40
/40

345

235

250
260

350

350

310
300

290#

3409

360¥P

460 P

3909
3209

370 P

320 P

460 P

320 P

320 P

3509

310 P

390 P

4209

650 P

390¥P
490 P

2209

330°P

370 P
2509

PELEPHAN N°1

PEBPA ...

CBUHDIE PEBPA

MaprHOBaHHbIV YK, FOPUYNYHbBIN COYC U coyc Bapbekto

PORK RIBS
Pickled onions, mustard and barbecue sau

roBsiI)XbE PEBPO

KanycTHbIM canaT, ropYnyHbIfN coyc
M OOMaLLHAA agXKM1Ka

BEEF RIB

Cabbage salad, mustard sauce
and homemade adjika

BAPAHbU PEBPA

MaLOoHM C 3eN1eHblo 1 TKeMan

LAMB RIBS
Matzoni with herbs and tkemali

OAUH KUN1IOrPAMM PEEBEP

3aneyéHHbI Monogon KapTtodesb C PO3MapPUHOM,
OBOLLM Ha rpue, ropYnYHbIN COyC, cCoyc Bapbekto
M OOMALLHSAS agyXXmMKa

ONE KILO OF RIBS

Baked young potatoes with rosemary, grilled
vegetables, mustard, barbecue sauce and
homemade adjika

Coycbl [OMOJIHUTESIbHO: 6ap6eKio, FOPUNYUYHBIN,
MeD,OBbIVI, TKeMaJin, MalOHU C 3eJ1eHblo,
OOMallHAA ag>XXUKa

Additional sauces: barbecue, mustard, honey, tkemali,
matzoni with greens, homemade adjik

330/55
/40/40

330/120
/40/40

330/40/40

1000

40

460 P

660 P

770 P

1777 P

70 P

FAPHUPBbI / sibE DisH

KapTtodenb cbpu

French fries

KapTtodenb cpu ¢ cynyryHm

French fries with suluguni cheese
KapTodesb NTOMTUKAaMU NO-AepPEeBEHCKU
Rustic potato slices

KyKypy3a Ha rpune

Grilled corn

3aneyéHHbIn MoJiogon KapTtodenb ¢ po3MapUHOM

Baked young potatoes with rosemary
OBoLlun Ha rpune

Grilled vegetables

Fpqua C FpVIGaMVI N XPpyCcTdLUUM JTYKOM
Buckwheat with mushrooms and crispy onion

Xne6 co CNMBOYHbIM MAacJioM
Bread with butter

150/40

220

150/50

230/40

190

250/40

370

120/30

170 P

230 P

170 P

270 P

230 P

330 P

330 P

195 P

MACO U NTULLA / MEAT AND POULTRY

LLlaypMa ¢ KypuLen
Chicken shawarma
BnnHbLI ¢ MACOM
Crepes with meat

KypuHble KpblJiba Ha rpuse
C MeJoBbiIM COyCOM

Grilled chicken wings with honey sauce

Xapkoe U3 CBUHbIX pébep ¢ MONoabIM
KapTodenem

Pork ribs roast with young potatoes
BudwTtekc n3 UHOEemKu Ha rpune
Grilled turkey beefsteak

FroBs>XbU MeaaJibOHbl Ha rpune
Grilled beef medallions

CBUHUHA Ha roune

Grilled pork

BapaHbs KopeKnKa Ha rpune
Grilled lamb loin

350/40

350/40

310/40

370

175/30/40

120/40/40

170/30/40

200/30/40

390 P

390 P

4209

570 P

410 P

770 P

470 P

790 P

Pbibbl U MOPENPOAYKTbI / FisH AND SEAFOOD

)KapeHaq THOJIbKa C COYCOM TapTap
Fried sardelle with tartar sauce
erBeTKVI C YeCHOKOM

Garlic prawns

dopenb Le/IMKOM Ha rpune
C 3eJ1éHbIM canaToMm

Whole grilled trout with green salad

CTeink n3 nococs ¢ JIMMOHOM
" 3eJ1éHbIM cajlaTOM

Salmon steak with lemon and green salad

MULULA /rizza

MaprapwuTta Margherita

C DOMaLUHMMU CbIpaMU: KOMYEHDbIN U CYNYTYHNU
With homemade cheeses: smoked and suluguni

C OXOTHUUYBUMU KOJNTIOACKaAMH

With hunter sausage

C neyéHbIM pebpoM U coycoM bapobeKkio

With baked rib and barbecue sauce

AECEPTDbI /pEsserTS

Me,lJ,OBVIK CO CMeTaHHbIM KpeMOM

Honey cake with sour cream

YuskenK c TEMJIbIM KapaMeJibHbIM COYCOM
Cheesecake with warm caramel sauce

TopT «[Mpara» / Prague cake

BUWHEBDLIN NUpor / Cherry pie

MopoXXeHoe: BaHUJIbHOE, KNYBHUYHOe,
LHOKOJ1agHoOe

Ice cream: vanilla, strawberry, chocolate
NMeuéHoe A6JI0KO C MEQOM U OpexaMun
Baked apple with honey and nuts

250/40/20

120

270/70

170/70

380
400

400

500

120

150/50

150

170
50

295

390 P

590

630 P

790 P

370 P
4209

4209

570 P

270 P
360 P
270 P

390 P
90 P

290#

[TocTHOe 611040, UM UMEeEeT NMOCTHYI0 BEPCUIo.
Vegetarian dish, or dish has vegetarian version.

Bce ueHbl ykasaHbl ¢ yuétom HOC. K onnaTte npuHuMatoTes pyonun n kpegutHble kapTbl (VISA, Maestro, Mastercard).
Ecnny Bac ecTb ansieprusi Ha Kakon-nméo npodyKT — MnoXanyncTa, npefynpenuTte o6 3ToM Ballero oduumaHTa.
MeHlo siBNIsieTcA peknaMHOM NPOAYKLUMEN Hallero pecTopaHa. YTBep)AEHHOe KOHTPOJIbHOE MeHIo ¢ BbiXxogaMu Giog,
onvcaHneM 1 CBEAEHUSIMI O MULLEBOW LIEHHOCTU rOTOBOM MPOAY KUK (KaNopUNHOCTb, CoflePXKaHMe GerlkoB, XUPOoB
1 YINIeBOA0B) HaXxoOMTCs B Nanke noTpebuTens 1 NpefocTaBseTcs No NepBOMy BalleMy TpeGoBaHMio.



